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CARMICHAEL CARS
BALLYMONEY

Audi TT 1.8T FSI Sport 2dr [2011] | Apr 2011

** CABRIOLET ** CONVERTIBLE ** 1/ 2 LEATHER ** GREAT
HISTORY

BLACK, 111K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING,
ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING,
CD PLAYER, 1/2 LEATHER INTERIOR, ALLOYS, COLOUR CODED,
SERVICE HISTORY, GOOD DRIVER IN GREAT CONDITION, FIRST
TO VIEW WILL BUY!

** UPGRADED ALLOYS ARE £595 OPTIONAL EXTRA **
** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **

** FINANCE AVAILABLE **

** TRADE INS WELCOME **

** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

*k FULL DEALER FACILTIES **
Vehicle Features

ABS, Aluminium interior trim, ASR traction control, Auxiliary
input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric
adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric
front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten
seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front fog lights, Front head
restraints, Front side airbags, Fully automatic electrically
operated hood, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit, Leather centre
console armrest, Leather handbrake grip, Leather interior door
handles, Locking wheel bolts, Rake/reach adjustable steering
wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, SD card
slot, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS,
Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility
system, Warning triangle, Wind deflector
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

17 Taughey Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT536RA
MARK: 07786738738 | STEFAN: 07885606894 | landline: 02827667240

£4,450

111229
Petrol
Manual
Black

1798

152

G (£255 p/a)
Convertible
31E
NFZ9562

4178mm
1842mm
1358mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 250L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1605KG
320KG

32.8MPG

53.3MPG

43.5MPG

55L
6 SPEED
139MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 7.4s

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Engine Power BHP: 158.2BHP
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