

Audi TT 1.8T FSI Sport 2dr [2011] | Apr 2011 ** CABRIOLET ** CONVERTIBLE ** 1/ 2 LEATHER ** GREAT HISTORY

BLACK, 111K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, 1/2 LEATHER INTERIOR, ALLOYS, COLOUR CODED, SERVICE HISTORY, GOOD DRIVER IN GREAT CONDITION, FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

- ** UPGRADED ALLOYS ARE £595 OPTIONAL EXTRA **
- ** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
- ** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
- ** TRADE INS WELCOME **
- ** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **
- ** FULL DEALER FACILTIES **

Vehicle Features

ABS, Aluminium interior trim, ASR traction control, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Fully automatic electrically operated hood, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit, Leather centre console armrest, Leather handbrake grip, Leather interior door handles, Locking wheel bolts, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle, Wind deflector

£4,450

Miles	111220	
Miles:	111229	
Fuel Type:	Petrol	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Black	
Engine Size:	1798	
CO2 Emission:	152	
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)	
Body Style:	Convertible	
Insurance group:	31E	
Reg:	NFZ9562	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4178mm
Width:	1842mm
Height:	1358mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	250L
Gross Weight:	1605KG
Max. Loading Weight:	320KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	32.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	43.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	139MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.4s



